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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 17-July-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

17-Jul 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 13.561 13.913 92.317 84,500,000 78,007,865 

17-Jul 0.000% 12-Feb-2026 11.100 11.360 93.997 65,900,000 61,944,023 

17-Jul 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 10.999 11.278 94.423 106,000,000 100,088,380 

17-Jul 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 14.242 14.320 88.409 1,006,700,000 890,013,403 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 10,000,000,000 8,679,900,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 2,000,000,000 1,735,980,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 3,788,600,000 3,288,466,914 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 13.001 13.003 88.523 56,500,000 50,015,495 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 408,000,000 354,139,920 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 2,000,000,000 1,735,980,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 10,000,000,000 8,679,900,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 12,000,000,000 10,415,880,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.400 15.490 87.584 10,000,000,000 8,758,400,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 28-Aug-2025 11.509 12.113 98.693 40,000,000,000 39,477,200,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 3,450,000,000 2,994,565,500 

17-Jul 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 13.200 13.534 92.506 15,000,000,000 13,875,900,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 470,000,000 407,955,300 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.119 13.551 93.860 1,000,000,000 938,600,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 209,000,000 181,409,910 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 10,000,000,000 8,679,900,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 664,400,000 576,692,556 

17-Jul 0.000% 23-Apr-2026 14.760 15.007 89.829 4,552,000,000 4,089,016,080 

17-Jul 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 11.200 11.537 95.070 33,700,000 32,038,590 

17-Jul 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.020 12.499 96.016 14,129,000,000 13,566,100,640 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 6,000,000,000 5,207,940,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.051 13.478 93.890 12,500,000 11,736,250 
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17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.119 13.551 93.860 800,000,000 750,880,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 900,000,000 781,191,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.119 13.551 93.860 650,000,000 610,090,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 1,500,000,000 1,301,985,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 30,000,000 26,039,700 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 40,000,000 34,719,600 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 5,000,000,000 4,339,950,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 60,000,000 52,079,400 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 60,000,000 52,079,400 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 20,000,000,000 17,359,800,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.119 13.551 93.860 12,500,000 11,732,500 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 5,000,000,000 4,339,950,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.119 13.551 93.860 100,000,000 93,860,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 5,000,000,000 4,339,950,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 245,000,000 212,657,550 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 10,000,000,000 8,679,900,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 13.999 14.074 88.584 112,900,000 100,011,336 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 1,269,000,000 1,101,479,310 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 5,500,000,000 4,773,945,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 20,000,000,000 17,359,800,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 65,000,000 56,419,350 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 5,000,000,000 4,339,950,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 26-Feb-2026 13.500 13.848 92.349 11,400,000 10,527,786 

17-Jul 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.160 15.163 86.867 10,000,000,000 8,686,700,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.001 13.425 93.912 5,000,000,000 4,695,600,000 

17-Jul 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 13.119 13.551 93.860 4,500,000,000 4,223,700,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.948 99.474 14,100,000 14,025,834 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   14.378 99.474 14,100,000 14,025,834 
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17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 98.834 10,000,000,000 9,883,400,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.536 96.324 8,200,000 7,898,568 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.100 102.897 9,800,000 10,083,906 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.608 91.147 439,000,000 400,135,330 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.999 98.838 5,000,000,000 4,941,900,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.095 98.392 5,000,000,000 4,919,600,000 

17-Jul 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.900 95.473 10,000,000 9,547,290 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.801 99.769 10,000,000,000 9,976,900,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 89.138 3,500,000 3,119,845 

17-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   15.800 93.230 53,700,000 50,064,510 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.016 89.059 106,700,000 95,025,953 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.200 98.754 100,000,000,000 98,754,000,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 2,000,000,000 1,995,480,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.615 89.699 1,280,000,000 1,148,147,200 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.701 100.244 3,894,400,000 3,903,902,336 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.701 100.244 4,392,800,000 4,403,518,432 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.701 100.244 1,712,800,000 1,716,979,232 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.063 98.873 70,000,000,000 69,211,100,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.098 98.378 4,191,200,000 4,123,218,736 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 89.138 3,800,000 3,387,244 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 87.655 100,000 87,655 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.750 100.011 35,000,000 35,004,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.508 91.672 1,091,000,000 1,000,144,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 1,060,300,000 1,060,469,648 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 3,382,100,000 3,382,641,136 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 749,500,000 749,619,920 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.909 99.258 350,000,000 347,403,000 
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17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 786,100,000 786,225,776 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.961 84.539 70,000,000 59,177,300 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 92.474 132,000,000 122,065,680 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.770 99.916 2,008,000,000 2,006,313,280 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.844 89.930 17,500,000 15,737,750 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.321 97.457 2,058,000,000 2,005,665,060 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.321 97.457 30,000,000 29,237,100 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.995 80.051 100,000,000 80,051,000 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.000 98.928 25,000,000,000 24,732,000,000 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.000 98.928 25,000,000,000 24,732,000,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.192 99.757 35,000,000,000 34,914,950,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 93.954 7,000,000 6,576,780 

17-Jul 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.500 99.523 20,000,000 19,904,600 

17-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.650 95.356 1,500,000,000 1,430,340,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.910 94.406 3,000,000,000 2,832,180,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.192 99.757 25,000,000,000 24,939,250,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.192 99.757 35,000,000,000 34,914,950,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.050 98.601 3,800,000,000 3,746,838,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 98.834 5,000,000,000 4,941,700,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 100,000,000 99,774,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.762 99.954 3,800,000,000 3,798,252,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.047 98.615 3,800,000,000 3,747,370,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.097 98.383 1,080,200,000 1,062,733,166 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.097 98.383 567,100,000 557,929,993 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.150 98.797 30,000,000,000 29,639,100,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 98.369 5,000,000,000 4,918,450,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 300,000,000 299,322,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 2,300,000,000 2,294,802,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.555 100.946 50,000,000 50,473,000 
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17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 500,000,000 498,870,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 300,000,000 299,322,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 2,000,000,000 1,995,480,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 100,000,000 99,774,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 200,000,000 199,548,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 530,200,000 530,284,832 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 100,000,000 99,774,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.640 100.536 39,800,000 40,013,328 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 200,000,000 199,548,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.308 87.615 114,200,000 100,056,330 

17-Jul 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.025 101.964 7,800,000 7,953,192 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.008 89.099 5,700,000 5,078,643 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 600,000,000 598,644,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.097 98.383 578,300,000 568,948,889 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.097 98.383 934,900,000 919,782,667 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.097 98.383 1,030,700,000 1,014,033,581 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.762 99.954 3,800,000,000 3,798,252,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.008 99.146 293,000,000 290,497,780 

17-Jul 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.000 101.573 200,000,000 203,146,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.020 89.038 67,400,000 60,011,612 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 85.048 251,400,000 213,810,672 

17-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   17.000 94.033 3,000,000,000 2,820,990,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.886 99.368 3,800,000,000 3,775,987,123 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 96.512 150,000,000 144,768,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.521 86.002 100,000,000,000 86,002,000,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 89.138 729,300,000 650,083,434 

17-Jul 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.880 88.594 75,000,000 66,445,500 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 93.456 750,000,000 700,920,000 



6 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.760 85.465 700,000,000 598,255,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 91.989 1,507,500,000 1,386,734,175 

17-Jul 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.450 100.520 5,000,000,000 5,026,000,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.870 84.956 5,000,000,000 4,247,800,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.750 100.011 3,800,000,000 3,800,418,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.926 84.699 836,700,000 708,676,533 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.190 98.159 2,750,000,000 2,699,372,500 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   19.163 79.360 15,000,000 11,904,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.620 86.121 5,000,000,000 4,306,050,000 

17-Jul 19.500% 18-Dec-2025   12.207 104.384 2,100,000,000 2,192,064,000 

17-Jul 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.547 100.295 2,044,300,000 2,050,330,685 

17-Jul 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.547 100.295 2,353,100,000 2,360,041,645 

17-Jul 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.547 100.295 786,200,000 788,519,290 

17-Jul 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.547 100.295 1,293,500,000 1,297,315,825 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.703 100.235 1,000,000 1,002,350 

17-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.400 96.318 4,500,000,000 4,334,310,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.133 103.011 200,000,000 206,022,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.100 88.639 6,300,000 5,584,257 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.321 97.457 8,300,000 8,088,931 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 84.818 4,000,000,000 3,392,720,000 

17-Jul 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.801 100.286 331,200,000 332,147,232 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.844 89.930 57,000,000 51,260,100 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.306 92.746 496,600,000 460,576,636 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.503 86.677 4,200,000 3,640,434 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.050 98.601 10,000,000,000 9,860,100,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   14.850 103.636 50,000,000 51,818,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.500 95.931 3,000,000,000 2,877,930,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.903 84.805 15,600,000 13,229,580 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 98.369 12,000,000,000 11,804,280,000 
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17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 86.216 5,000,000,000 4,310,800,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 86.691 4,200,000 3,641,022 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 84.818 15,600,000 13,231,608 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 100.249 1,000,000 1,002,490 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 100.299 70,000,000,000 70,209,300,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 5,374,800,000 5,375,659,968 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.133 103.011 500,000,000 515,055,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 89.138 5,700,000 5,080,866 

17-Jul 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.850 95.667 7,000,000 6,696,690 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 98.834 10,000,000,000 9,883,400,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 87.655 43,300,000 37,954,615 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.950 99.067 50,000,000 49,533,500 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.750 100.011 50,000,000 50,005,500 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 182,800,000 182,829,248 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 600,000,000 598,644,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 347,400,000 347,455,584 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 109,700,000 109,717,552 

17-Jul 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.310 119.201 900,000,000 1,072,809,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.710 85.699 1,000,000,000 856,990,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 86.691 19,700,000 17,078,127 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.710 85.699 1,000,000,000 856,990,000 

17-Jul 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   16.000 98.061 100,000,000 98,061,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.710 85.699 1,000,000,000 856,990,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.710 85.699 1,000,000,000 856,990,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.700 90.667 126,200,000 114,421,754 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 86.216 10,000,000 8,621,600 

17-Jul 16.375% 04-Mar-2032   17.500 101.272 10,800,000 10,937,376 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.700 100.249 10,000,000,000 10,024,900,000 
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17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.108 88.599 2,000,000 1,771,980 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 200,000,000 199,548,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 100,000,000 99,774,000 

17-Jul 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.800 99.774 500,000,000 498,870,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.890 84.864 1,000,000,000 848,640,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.890 84.864 1,000,000,000 848,640,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.890 84.864 1,000,000,000 848,640,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.890 84.864 1,000,000,000 848,640,000 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 1,298,000,000 1,298,207,680 

17-Jul 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.100 100.016 694,700,000 694,811,152 

17-Jul 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.300 119.264 900,000,000 1,073,376,000 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.800 85.280 4,700,000 4,008,160 

17-Jul 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.842 85.083 165,000,000 140,386,950 

        TOTALS 986,757,400,000   

 


